
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 12 October 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Hand 561477 6/42491P 1P 1P 1P 8PB13/05/2021

 2 KITTY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Syphers 543963 11/42792P 6P (FEL)P 5P 1PB15/03/2020

 3 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 4/1/2K. Anderson 557134 6/42305Y 2Y 3P 1P 2PD24/03/2021

 4 RAJA AMPAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1C. Burns 555556 5/41808P 1P 5P 2P 3PD12/11/2020

 5 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51593P 4P 5P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 6 PESSIMISM Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 4/1/1P. Midson 554375 7/51526Y 1Y 5P 6P 8PD09/01/2021

 7 PANAMA BOY Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Ross 565132 2/11501P 1Y 3Y 4P 5PD10/11/2021

 8 MIGHTY MORTON Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Bush 563678 3/21251P 5Y 5Y 6P 5PD30/09/2021

 9 WILDASH ANDY Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21141P 8P 5P 8P 5PD20/10/2020

 10 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31982P 3P 5P 3P 2PD29/03/2020

 11 ROCKY BANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41622P 6P 6P 6P 1PD14/01/2021

 12 BALLINA Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41443P 4P 5P 3P 7PD01/07/2021

 13 PATCHES POINT Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Hand 560935 5/01971Y 8P (FEL)P 1P 3PD11/07/2021

 14 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Midson 546832 5/31671Y 6Y 2P 8P 2PD27/04/2020

 15 SUSIE'S SO FAST Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4L. Simpson 560692 3/01281Y 4Y 4Y 1Y 7PB01/07/2021

 16 BETTY BUSH Dropping in grade GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 13/52094P 5Y 3P 3P 4PB25/06/2020

 17 SAMUEL SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32104P 4P 1P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 18 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 10/71865P 5P 5P 3P 1PD14/01/2020

 19 BLUE ALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11594P 7P 2P 5P 1PB26/01/2021

 20 ALL INN AUSSIE Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71535P 7P 3P 2P 4PD28/01/2019

 21 COCO CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31352P 5P 7P 6P (FEL)PD30/11/2019

 22 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101208P 2P 7P 4P 6PB03/03/2019

 23 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11194P 7P 1Y 4P 4PB27/02/2019
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 24 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61144Y 4P 8P 5P 5PD27/04/2020

 25 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31134Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 6PB02/02/2020

 26 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31113Y 4Y 5P 6P 7PB14/09/2020

 27 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/31058P 7P 8P 7P 1PD20/07/2021

 28 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 3/0934P 6P 5P 7P 4PB24/11/2020

 29 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5785P 7P 7P 5P 7PB25/05/2020

 30 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2696P 6P 8P 4P 8PD01/08/2020

 31 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1518P 8P 6P 8P 8PD31/08/2020
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 1 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Steel 547893 1/01283P 5P 5P 1P 4PD14/07/2020

 2 FIRE FLY MILO Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/01264P 4P (FEL)P 2P 4PB10/12/2020

 3 MARVELLOUS MEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Simpson 562403 1/01135Y 6Y 3Y 2P 6PB20/08/2021

 4 SWEET BEVELY ANN Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01122P 8P 4Y 4P 7PB29/11/2021

 5 LIDCOMBE BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Dunphy 558465 1/01074Y 5P 6P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 6 APPRECIATION Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0997P 6P 8P 2P 6PD31/01/2021

 7 LITTLE MISS ANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0936P 8Y (FEL)P 4P 8PB03/12/2021

 8 TOTAL DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0875P 6P 8P 8P 1PB13/10/2021

 9 DANCING WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chapman 565146 1/0861Y 4P 6P 4P 5PD18/11/2021

 10 LITTLE BUGSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0756P 7P 6Y 7P 5PB09/01/2020
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 1 PANAMA BOY Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Ross 565132 2/11501P 1Y 3Y 4P 5PD10/11/2021

 2 MIGHTY MORTON Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Bush 563678 3/21251P 5Y 5Y 6P 5PD30/09/2021

 3 WILDASH ANDY Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21141P 8P 5P 8P 5PD20/10/2020

 4 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31982P 3P 5P 3P 2PD29/03/2020

 5 ROCKY BANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41622P 6P 6P 6P 1PD14/01/2021

 6 BALLINA Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41443P 4P 5P 3P 7PD01/07/2021

 7 PATCHES POINT Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Hand 560935 5/01971Y 8P (FEL)P 1P 3PD11/07/2021

 8 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Midson 546832 5/31671Y 6Y 2P 8P 2PD27/04/2020

 9 SUSIE'S SO FAST Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4L. Simpson 560692 3/01281Y 4Y 4Y 1Y 7PB01/07/2021

 10 BETTY BUSH Dropping in grade GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 13/52094P 5Y 3P 3P 4PB25/06/2020

 11 SAMUEL SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32104P 4P 1P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 12 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 10/71865P 5P 5P 3P 1PD14/01/2020

 13 BLUE ALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11594P 7P 2P 5P 1PB26/01/2021

 14 ALL INN AUSSIE Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71535P 7P 3P 2P 4PD28/01/2019

 15 COCO CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31352P 5P 7P 6P (FEL)PD30/11/2019

 16 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101208P 2P 7P 4P 6PB03/03/2019

 17 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11194P 7P 1Y 4P 4PB27/02/2019

 18 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61144Y 4P 8P 5P 5PD27/04/2020

 19 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31134Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 6PB02/02/2020

 20 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31113Y 4Y 5P 6P 7PB14/09/2020

 21 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/31058P 7P 8P 7P 1PD20/07/2021

 22 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 3/0934P 6P 5P 7P 4PB24/11/2020

 23 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5785P 7P 7P 5P 7PB25/05/2020

 24 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2696P 6P 8P 4P 8PD01/08/2020

 25 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1518P 8P 6P 8P 8PD31/08/2020
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 21/174081P 1P 1P 2P 1PD25/03/2020

 2 BEAU BUSH Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 1/1J. Bush 547235 19/113081Y 2P 7P 1P 2PD25/06/2020

 3 HUT SIX Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Taylor 537643 19/141891P 6P 5P 4P 4PD23/09/2019

 4 TURBO WORM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142732P 2P 2P 6P 5PD18/04/2020

 5 PHASE FOUR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Murray 547833 8/72496P 2P 3P 3P 1PD02/07/2020

 6 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Midson 545469 8/61865P 7P 1P 1P 4PD27/04/2020

 7 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Hand 561477 6/42491P 1P 1P 1P 8PB13/05/2021

 8 KITTY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Syphers 543963 11/42792P 6P (FEL)P 5P 1PB15/03/2020

 9 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 4/1/2K. Anderson 557134 6/42305Y 2Y 3P 1P 2PD24/03/2021

 10 RAJA AMPAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1C. Burns 555556 5/41808P 1P 5P 2P 3PD12/11/2020

 11 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51593P 4P 5P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 12 PESSIMISM Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 4/1/1P. Midson 554375 7/51526Y 1Y 5P 6P 8PD09/01/2021
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 1 CREEPING PRAYER Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 564002 0/0962P 5PB13/10/2021

 2 LUMEAH MAX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P

GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01306P 2P 2P 3P 3PD20/07/2021

 3 BUSH KANGAROO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0765P 3P 4Y 5P 6PD09/01/2020

 4 RUTLAND SIMONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/0706P 3P 7PB29/11/2021

 5 TONI FIESTA First start M/1P. Ross 567188 0/00B14/01/2022

 6 LITTLE OUTLAW First start M/1R. Hawkshaw 570400 0/00D18/03/2022

 7 DILLY DILLY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0845P 8P 8P 2P 3YB30/09/2020

 8 LINGER LONGER Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Wakem 555737 0/0584PB22/02/2021

 9 CASH KEEN Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Craig 557099 0/0507Y 7Y 5P 4PD07/02/2021

 10 WU TANG SHOGUN Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0444P 8PD14/01/2022
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 9/52616P 5P 1P 2P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JOSIE HOOK Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Wakem 561304 6/12461P 5P 2P 2P 1PB16/04/2021

 3 TWO COAT Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/12343P 2P 3P 1P 3PD29/11/2021

 4 RUTLAND GEORGIA Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11773P 1P 3P 6P 5PB24/02/2020

 5 BALI LAVA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51593P 4P 5P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 6 KARINYA TROMBONE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/11502P 2P (FTF)P 4P 7PD06/09/2020

 7 COCO CARGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01352P 5P 7P 6P (FEL)PD30/11/2019

 8 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01361P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 9 PHASE FOUR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Murray 547833 8/02496P 2P 3P 3P 1PD02/07/2020

 10 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 5/02133P 3P 7P 1P 2PD16/03/2021

 11 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/11865P 7P 1P 1P 4PD27/04/2020

 12 KARINYA KELLINA Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01527P 2Y 2P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 13 BUTTERWICK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01372Y 8P 3P 7P 3PD03/05/2021

 14 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4K. Anderson 555462 3/01343Y 3Y 6Y 6P 4PD21/02/2021

 15 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01264P 4P 7P 3P 4PB09/11/2020

 16 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3P. Midson 546831 8/11144Y 4P 8P 5P 5PD27/04/2020

 17 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/2934P 6P 5P 7P 4PB24/11/2020
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 1 JOSIE HOOK Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Wakem 561304 6/12461P 5P 2P 2P 1PB16/04/2021

 2 TWO COAT Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/12343P 2P 3P 1P 3PD29/11/2021

 3 RUTLAND GEORGIA Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11773P 1P 3P 6P 5PB24/02/2020

 4 BALI LAVA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51593P 4P 5P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 5 KARINYA TROMBONE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/11502P 2P (FTF)P 4P 7PD06/09/2020

 6 COCO CARGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01352P 5P 7P 6P (FEL)PD30/11/2019

 7 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01361P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 8 PHASE FOUR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Murray 547833 8/02496P 2P 3P 3P 1PD02/07/2020

 9 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 5/02133P 3P 7P 1P 2PD16/03/2021

 10 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/11865P 7P 1P 1P 4PD27/04/2020

 11 KARINYA KELLINA Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01527P 2Y 2P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 12 BUTTERWICK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01372Y 8P 3P 7P 3PD03/05/2021

 13 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4K. Anderson 555462 3/01343Y 3Y 6Y 6P 4PD21/02/2021

 14 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01264P 4P 7P 3P 4PB09/11/2020

 15 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3P. Midson 546831 8/11144Y 4P 8P 5P 5PD27/04/2020

 16 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/2934P 6P 5P 7P 4PB24/11/2020
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 1 LUMEAH MAX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P

GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01306P 2P 2P 3P 3PD20/07/2021

 2 BUSH KANGAROO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0765P 3P 4Y 5P 6PD09/01/2020

 3 DILLY DILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0845P 8P 8P 2P 3YB30/09/2020
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 1 FANTASTIC RALPH Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Syphers 566165 1/01442P 7P 1P 4P 6PD10/12/2021

 2 GREEK WANDERER 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01361P 2P 3P 5PD11/09/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01446P 4P 2P 3P 5PB19/04/2021

 4 BUTTERWICK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01372Y 8P 3P 7P 3PD03/05/2021

 5 BARACUDA Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Brodie 556492 1/01142P 8P 6P 4P 4PD16/03/2021

 6 BELLA KEEN Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4A. Craig 557093 1/0797Y 7Y 8P 1P 6PB07/02/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52732P 2P 2P 6P 5PD18/04/2020
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 1 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/41774P 5P 1P 8P 3PB24/02/2020
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 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 October 2023 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 12 October 2023

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 9/52616P 5P 1P 2P 1PD03/09/2021

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 October 2023 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 12 October 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BALI LAVA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51593P 4P 5P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 2 BUTTERWICK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01372Y 8P 3P 7P 3PD03/05/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 October 2023 - 10:07 AM WST


